AN

AT TEraa fasmer

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA
DEPARTMENT OF HRM

FINAL RESULT FOR APPOINTMENT TO THE POST OF
UNIOR EXECUTIVE (FINANCE
ADVT.NO. 02/2018

feiep 30.11.2018 & MG AHA-osd e & fpv a0 yedd 3R g # AP 14.02.2019 @Y
giFgdAcH IR & IR W ARf@g 9 dR) g 3#dficar’i H 3dfdd ®u 8§ iR
TFfiegfea () & ug W Agfe & fow gar mar 2

On the basis of online test held on 30.11.2018 and subsequent Documents Verification held
14.02.2019, the candidates bearing following Roll Numbers are provisionally selected for Appointment
to the post of Junior Executive (Finance):

120061100025

180391100010

290861100059

421591100034

120061100063

200591100010

310921100103

421601100012

120061100087

221361100001

340991100002

511231100019

130141100006

270761100008

340991100075

511231100024

140211100028

290861100013

351061100030

521321100047

140221100009

290861100018

401501100012

551721100030

Cut-off Marks : GEN-85, OBC-79, SC-72, ST-60 & PWD-69

2. BIlifeh 3WRIh UROUMAT P JIR B A & e Hl EdEl Ral 35 &, IRAT RATTUGT Ui Ior
T o T e A B I A1 TrEuInhd AT B GURA H1 JSPR GgIET @ §

While every care has been taken in preparing the above results, AAI reserves the right to rectify
any inadvertent error or typographical mistakes at any time.

3. fagfe &1 yraa wafad sFAGaRt & 39d Golipd $-Ad 3T U AT Swan|

The Offer of Appointment will be sent to the selected candidates on their registered E-mail IDs.

GM(HR)




