



भारतीय विमानपत्तन प्राधिकरण

मानव संसाधन विभाग

**AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA**

**DEPARTMENT OF HRM**

**FINAL RESULT FOR APPOINTMENT TO THE POST OF**

**JUNIOR EXECUTIVE (FINANCE)**

**ADVT. NO. 02/2018**

दिनांक 30.11.2018 को आयोजित ऑन-लाइन टेस्ट में किए गए प्रदर्शन और बाद में दिनांक 14.02.2019 को डॉक्यूमेंट्स वेरिफिकेशन के आधार पर निम्नलिखित रोल नंबर वाले उम्मीदवारों को अनंतिम रूप से जूनियर एक्जीक्यूटिव (वित्त) के पद पर नियुक्ति के लिए चुना गया है।

On the basis of online test held on 30.11.2018 and subsequent Documents Verification held 14.02.2019, the candidates bearing following Roll Numbers are provisionally selected for Appointment to the post of Junior Executive (Finance):

<b>120061100025</b>	<b>180391100010</b>	<b>290861100059</b>	<b>421591100034</b>
<b>120061100063</b>	<b>200591100010</b>	<b>310921100103</b>	<b>421601100012</b>
<b>120061100087</b>	<b>221361100001</b>	<b>340991100002</b>	<b>511231100019</b>
<b>130141100006</b>	<b>270761100008</b>	<b>340991100075</b>	<b>511231100024</b>
<b>140211100028</b>	<b>290861100013</b>	<b>351061100030</b>	<b>521321100047</b>
<b>140221100009</b>	<b>290861100018</b>	<b>401501100012</b>	<b>551721100030</b>

**Cut-off Marks : GEN-85, OBC-79, SC-72, ST-60 & PWD-69**

2. हालांकि उपरोक्त परिणामों को तैयार करने में हर तरह की सावधानी बरती गई है, भारतीय विमानपत्तन प्राधिकरण किसी भी समय अनजाने में कोई त्रुटि या टाइपोग्रफिक गलतियों को सुधारने का अधिकार सुरक्षित रखता है।

While every care has been taken in preparing the above results, AAI reserves the right to rectify any inadvertent error or typographical mistakes at any time.

3. नियुक्ति का प्रस्ताव चयनित उम्मीदवारों को उनके पंजीकृत ई-मेल आईडी पर भेजा जाएगा।

The Offer of Appointment will be sent to the selected candidates on their registered E-mail IDs.

**GM(HR)**